Kiosk och Sekretariat
Lag 3

Datum

21/1

18/2

25/2

Lag 4
Datum
14/1
21/1
11/2
18/2

11/3

Kiosk
Filippa, Ebbe
Valter, Teus

Ebbe, Jakob

Kiosk
Sixten, John
Neo, Oscar
Oscar, Ville

Arvid, Oscar

Sekretariatet
Wilmer, Emil
Johannes, Wilmer

Edvin, Wilmer

Sekretariatet
Arvid, Hjalmar
Liam, Ture
Sixten, Hjalmar

Neo, John

(Moter P12 och vi ar bortalag)



